Instrum
ent C
orp
oration
WIKA Instrument Corporation
1000 Wiegand Boulevard
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
Toll Free 1-888-WIKA-USA (945-2872)

Advantages of Liquid-Filled Gauges 	 6
WIKA Part Numbers	 7
Ordering Guidelines for
Pressure Gauges	 8
MECHANICAL PRESSURE
Commercial Gauges	 9
111.10  1½", 2", 2½", 4"	 10
111.10SP - Fire Sprinkler  4"	 13
111.10 & 111.12  1½", 2", 2½"	 14
111.12  1½", 2", 2½" 3½", 4"	 16
111.11  1½", 2", 2½"	 19
111.11RF - Refrigeration  2½"	 20
111.16PM  1½", 2"	 21
111.11PM  2½"	 22
111.25CT  4½"	 23
113.13  1½", 2½"	 24
Additional 100 Series
Options & Accessories	 25
Industrial & Process Gauges 	 27
131.11  1½", 2"	 28
1X1.15  2", 2½"	 29
13X.53  4"	 30
2X1.11  10"	 31
212.20  6"	 32
213.40  2½", 4"	 33
21X.40PM  3½"	 36
21X.53  2", 2½", 4"	 37
23X.53  2", 2½", 4"	 42
21X.54  2½", 4"	 45
23X.54  2½, 4"	 46
233.55  2½"	 50
23X.30  2½", 4"	 51
23X.50  2½", 4", 4½", 6"	 53
21X.34  4½"	 56
22X.34  4½"	 57
23X.34  4½", 6"	 58
26X.34  4½"	 61
232.34DD  4½"	 62
212.25  4½", 6"	 63
232.25  4½", 6"	 64
Sealgauge® Principles	 65
42X.12/43X.12  4", 6"	 66
43X.30  4", 6"	 67
43X.36  4", 6"	 68
43X.50  4", 6"	 69
45X.50  4", 6"	 70
43X.56  4", 6"	 71
Low Pressure Gauges	 73
6X1.10  2", 2½"	 74
611.13  2", 2½"	 75
612.20  4"	 76
6X2.34  4½"	 77
63X.50  2½", 4", 6"	 78
Differential & Duplex Gauges	 79
700.04  2½", 4½"	 80
700.05  2½", 4½"	 81
7X1.12  4", 6"	 82
732.14  4", 6"	 83
712.25DP  4½", 6"	 85
712.25DX  4½", 6"	 86
716.11  2½", 4", 6"	 87
732.25  4½", 6"	 88
732.26  4½", 6"	 89
732.51  4", 6"	 90
High Precision Gauges	 91
312.20  6"	 92
332.30  6"	 93
332.34  4½"	 94
332.54  4"	 95
342.11  10"	 96
Calibration Test
Equipment & Accessories 	 97
CPP30	 98